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Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Crystal Decanter & Glass Stemware 0024 Musical Waterball (w Revolving Base) &
0002 Beautiful "Austin" Sculpture - "Happily Ever Sealed CD

After" (AP2003) 0025 Insulated Lunch Bags & Collapsible Cooler
0003 Hand Cut Lead Crystal "Bohemia® Jar w Lid/ (New)

Lead Crystal Bird/ Candy Dish 0026 Cookbooks
0004 Vintage Etched Decanter & Stemware 0027 Garden Statue & Solar Lights
0005 Assorted Crystal Brandy Stemware and Crystal 0028 Wine Glasses

Tumblers 0029 Alcohol Glasses & "Dora" Freezer Mugs
0006 "Holy Family" Porcelain Figurine 0030 Crystal Wine & Champagne Glasses
0007 "Mikasa" Fine Bone China ("April Rose") 0031 "ProStart" Remote Control Car Starter (New)
0008 Assorted Cherry & Wine Crystal Stemware 0032 "Cathedral Lights' (by "PartyLite") - MINT!
0009 Kneeded Angels 0033 Christmas Tree Music Dome and Porcelain
0010 Three Piece Porcelain Deer Family (New) Angel Lamp
0011 "Noe" Male Figurine; Children's Books 0034 Bisgue Porcelain "Angel of Light" (LARGE -
0012 Eight Piece Ceramic Sectional Candy Dishes "PartyL ite")
0013 "Revlon" Beauty MoistureStay Paraffin Bath 0035 Bisque Porcelain "Angel of Light” (SMALL -

"PartyLite")

(New)
0014 (4) "Royal Savonna' Set of Two Heavy Based 0036 Assorted Candle and Votive Holders

Hi-Ball Glasses (New) 0037 "Celébrations' Frosted Candy Dish ("Mikasa")
0015 Fondue Set (29 Piece) 0038 Virgin Mary Pendant Necklace (Italy - New)
0016 Vintage Two Tier Wood Table 0039 PurseLOT
0017 Vintage Shoe Shine Wood Box (Contents 0040 Floating Candle Bowl, Kneeling Cherub, Pot

Included) Pourri Glass Container
0018 Vintage Marx Stream Line Tin Meta Train Set 0041 Vintage "Ernest Hemingway" Book LOT

(Circa1930) (Published 1968)
0019 Vintage "Go For It" Board Game (by Parker 0042 Vintage Paperbacks

Brothers) - Never Opened! 0043 International Cooking Cuisine Books
0020 Halloween Flying Witch 0044 Vintage Audio Tape Seminars
0021 I‘he ";appy Gang": Plush High Quality Stuffed 0045 HardCover Fiction Books

nimals
: : , . : 0046 DARTs

0022 "Oneida' 20 Piece Fine Quality Stainless .

Silverware & More 0047 Religious Books
0023 Christmas Decor 0048 Cookbook HardCovers

0049 "Inspirational" Books

V4



Lot

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

0058

0059
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Title

Glass Pendant Jewelry: Lot |

Glass Pendant Jewelry: Lot 1

General Interest Book LOT

Gaming LOT

Metal Street Signs

Metal Magazine Rack & Shoe Rack (White)
Licence Plate LOT

"Honest Ed's" Store Display Sign: "MEN'S
Sport Coats' - Signed & Authenticated!

"Giorgio Armani" Men's Tie (New) & Scarf
(New)

Corning Ware "Colours’, Roller Slicer, Spoon
Rest, Morel

"Wen" Orbital Car Waxer (Model 10CSA)
Hand Carved Praying Monk Statue (Religious)

"Making Friends"' Collector Plate
(Plate Number: | 4846)

Frames

Sunflower Decor
Range Hood

"Dunlop" SPARE Tire

GOTHIC Detailed Praying Angel Garden
Statuary - Solid Cement!

Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers

Vintage "Romer-Grinzing" Glass Set (Wine)
Vintage Knife & Carving Set (New)

Heavy Candle Holders

Candle Holders & (Brass?) Bell

3D Crucifix in Crystal Glass

Vintage Porcelain Angel & Kneeded Angels
Recipe Box (New)

Vintage AVON - Holiday Glass Ornaments Set
(Complete) & Nativity

Wrench Set (Used)

Make-Up Faux Leather Carrying Case
"Dreams Do Come True" Figurine & "Basket of
Joy" Figurine

"Cardinalsin the Holly" Porcelain Collector
PLATE ("Franklin Mint")

"The Twilight Under Full Sail" W.S. George
Fine China Collector PLATE - Certificate of
Authenticity Included

"Making A Friend" Fine Porcelain Collector
PLATE ("Dominion ChinalLtd.") - Certificate
of Authenticity Included
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"Snow Angels' Fine Porcelain Collector
PLATE ("Dominion ChinaLtd.") - Certificate
of Authenticity Included

"The Face Off" Fine Porcelain Collector
PLATE ("Dominion ChinaLtd.") - Certificate
of Authenticity Included

Heart-Shaped Crystal Candy Dish & Frosted
Angel Bell

Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers
Portable Clothes Hanger (Never Used)

"PartyLite" Votive Holder - Ceramic Angel
(MINT)

Kneeded Angels ("Ginger", "Generosity"”,
"Mother and Daughter") - New

Kneeded Angels ("Holly" & "Twinkle" - New) /
Hand Painted Pin / Brass Candle Extinguisher

Photo Bag / Photo Carrying Case

Genuine Stoneware

French Coffee Press & Glazed Cup (Signed)
Decorative Marble Coaster Kit - New

"Upper Deck" MLB Card Collector Set (Sealed)
- 1992

"Score" NHL Hockey Premier Edition Card
Collector Set (1990); SEALED!

Baseball Card Collector Set (1991)
Disney LOT
Ratchet Tie Downs (X4)

50+ GIA Publications Choral Music Selections:
LOT A

50+ GIA Publications Choral Music Selections:
LOT B

Origina "Star Wars" Action Figures!!

Bird Feeders (3) + Wrought Iron Outdoor
Hangers

"Brites’ Sunglass Display Unit - Never Used

"Brites’ Sunglass Display Unit (with Mirrors) -
Never Used

"First Years' Gate

Wood Gate

"Emma’ Princess Wall Art

Art Collection

"Samsonite" Carry On Case & Portfolio Case
Religious LOT

Garden/Outdoor Lot

Professional Dealer Card Shoe - New
Decorative QUARTZ Clock & Candle Fillars
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Vintage Oil Lamp (Wick Included)
ART Exacto Knife Set - New
"Steamboat Willie" QUARTZ Watch ("Disney")

"Monte Carlo" Ceramic Snack PLATES/
Casino-Themed Stainless Steel Spreaders

"Bicycle" LOT - Casino Theme
HONDA Civic Radio

Ceramic Figurine/ Rotational Candle Holder / 3
Prism Angel Light Cover

EASTER Ceramic Molds

Native American Ceramic Face Mask Mold
LOT

Ceramic Mold LOT
Book Series Boxed Sets (4)
Lead Crystal Vase - MINT

Stained Glass Hummingbird (3 Dimensional)
Sun Catcher

Antique Arched Leaded Stained Glass Window
Panel

Vintage Winter Landscape OIL - Signed
STAMP Lot

Photo Album & Frame LOT

Ceramic Angel LOT

Christmas LOT

Playing Card Suits Glass Sets

Sewing LOT

Loonie Money Bank (by "Wood Art") &
Ceramic Piggy Bank

Four Plastic Binder Organizers

"Thomas Kinkade" & "The Healing Garden"
LOT

Porcelain Angel Picture Frame & More
Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers Lot A

Holiday Qil Lamp, Mosaic Vase, Brass Glass
Candle Holder

Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers Lot B
Porcelain Cream / Sugar / Salt / Pepper Set
Deep Purple Swan Votive Holders

"Precious Moments" Figurine & Metal Candle
Holders

"Raggedy Ann & Andy - 70 Y ears Young"
Musical Figurine & Metal Menorah

Vintage Salt & Pepper ShakersLot C
Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers Lot D
Vintage Salt & Pepper Shakers Lot E & MORE

3/4

Lot
0149

0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160

0161

0162
0163

0164

0165

0166
0167
0168

0169
0170

0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179

0180
0181

0182

04/25/24 11:21:44

Title

Cherub Decorative Wall Plaques/ Wind
Chimes/ Figurine

Decorative Wood Framed Prints
Sunglasses LOT

PARTY Timel!!

Plastic Organizer Box & More

20+ Christmas Ceramic Ornaments
Vintage Sofa/ Hall Table (Wanut Wood)
Vintage "Auguste Moreau" Figural Lamps
Antique Round Leather Top Parlour Table
Vintage Oriental Style Night Tables
Console Tablew Marble Top

Vintage Asian Style Black Lacquer Cabinet w
Brass Accents

"Statesman" Executive Desk ("Bombay"
Furniture Company)

Asian Samurai Figure

"Statesman™ Lower File Chest & " Statesman”
Upper Wood Door Cabinet ("Bombay"
Furniture Company)

File Chest & "Statesman" Upper Wood Door
Cabinet ("Bombay" Furniture Company)

Serpentine Shaped Bombe Chest ("Bombay"
Company) w Marble Top

Poster LOT
Portfolio Traveling Case & Handbags

ANNIS D-217P Tympanometer - SPA
MASTERS High Frequency Machine

Frosted Glass Door

Frosted Glass Door (w lock hardware upper
corner)

Glass Door

Door Frame Mirror

Abstract Art

Landscape Print (Glass and Matting)
Modern Flora Print (Framed Under Glass)

"Modern Embrace" Figurine and "Willow Tree:
In Love's Embrace" Plaque

Convex Security Mirrors
Vintage "Reuge" Music Box (Switzerland)

Baskets, Champagne Bucket Coolers, &
Ornamental Brass Plate

Games & Arts/Crafts Sets (Incomplete)

Y amaha Natural Sound AV Receiver (Model
HTR-5850) & Samsung Speaker

Murano Glass Cross Pendant (1)
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0183 Murano Glass Cross Pendant (11)
0184 Murano Glass Cross Pendant (111)

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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